林  要要  www.hanhai-tech.com
杭州瀚海微科技有限司 1
HHW Corp. Flash Media Products
Issue Date: December 22, 2017
Revision: 1.0
Revision History
Rev. No. History Issue Date Remarks
1.0 Initial Release June 30, 2017 Preliminary

林  要要                                                                                                                                                       www.hanhai-tech.com
杭州瀚海微科技有限公司  14
5 Part Number and Ordering Information
1. Part Number List
 SD Card( SLC)
Capacity Normal-Temperature Wide-temperature
128MB  HHW128MSDS-33
256MB  HHW256MSDS-33
512MB  HHW512MSDS-33
1GB  HHW1GSDS-33
2GB  HHW2GSDS-33
4GB  HHW4GSDS-33
8GB  HHW8GSDS-33
16GB  HHW16GSDS-33
32GB
64GB
SD Card( MLC)
Capacity Normal-Temperature Wide-temperature
4GB  HHW4GSDM-33
8GB                 HHW8GSDM-33
16GB  HHW16GSDM-33
32GB  HHW32GSDM-33
64GB  HHW64GSDM-33
128GB  HHW128GSDM-33
256GB  HHW256GSDM-33
SD Card( aSLC)
Capacity Normal-Temperature Wide-temperature
1GB  HHW1GSDA-D1
2GB  HHW2GSDA-33
4GB  HHW4GSDA-33
8GB  HHW8GSDA-33
16GB  HHW16GSDA-33
32GB  HHW32GSDA-33
64GB  HHW64GSDA-33
128GB  HHW128GSDA-33
杭
州
瀚
海